
T1 Score: Howlett Nick T1 Score:
Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group Pts T1 Group: Mousel Tom T1 Group:

1st Green Shawn 96.0 6 1st 4.768 1st 94.0 5 4.768 0.980 T2 Score: Lilja Carson T2 Score:
2nd Howlett Nick 96.0 5 2nd 6.236 2nd 93.0 2 6.236 0.805 T2 Group: Howlett Nick T2 Group:
3rd Hipolito Ruben 95.5 2 3rd 6.850 3rd 94.0 4 7.352 0.665 T1 Score: Williams Trystan T1 Score:
4th Torgerson David 94.5 4 4th 7.237 4th 96.0 5 8.083 0.490 T1 Group: Willams Jim T1 Group:
5th Kulzer Glenn 94.0 5 5th 7.352 5th 94.5 4 8.043 0.175 T2 Score: Green Shawn T2 Score:

6th 96.0 6 8.616 0.175 T2 Group: Fuller Jim T2 Group:
1st Kulzer Glenn 99 5 1st 4.305 7th 90.5 1 6.850 0.175

2nd Howlett Nick 98 4 2nd 5.230 8th 92.0 2 7.809 0.175

3rd Williams Trystan 98 0 3rd 5.618 9th 94.0 0 8.155 0.175

10th 91.0 2 7.889 0.175

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank S Rank G Rank G+S O’all
Howlett Nick Y 1  98 4 8.670 1 3 94 1 7.496 5 1 96.0 5 8.083 1 3 2 10 12 4 101 98 98 1 8.67 94 0 19

Torgerson David Y 2  96 3 8.031 2 2 93 1 8.055 6 2 94.5 4 8.043 2 2 4 9 13 5 102 0.312 96 96 2 8.031 93 93 5

Mousel Tom Y 3  88 7.043 4 1 94 2 8.735 4 3 91.0 2 7.889 4 1 12 7 19 10 103 88 0 7 7.043 94 94 4

Candau Mark Y 4  87 1 12.562 5 6 87 17.136 7 7 87.0 1 14.849 7 7 18 20 38 20 104 87 87 4 12.562 87 87 6

Candau Angie Y 5 F 84 1 14.293 6 7 96 9.053 3 4 90.0 1 11.673 5 6 15 19 34 19 105 84 84 5 14.293 96 96 3

Schleifer Milo Y 6  83 8.874 7 4 96 1 10.759 2 6 89.5 1 9.817 6 4 16 17 33 18 106 83 83 6 8.874 96 96 2

Lilja Carson Y 7  89 10.014 3 5 97 4 10.049 1 5 93.0 4 10.032 3 5 8 18 26 14 107 89 89 3 10.014 97 97 1

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 108 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 109 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 110 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 111 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 112 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

Willams Jim Y 1  95 6.075 4 1 88 9.878 6 7 91.5 0 7.977 4 3 11 8 19 11 201 95 0 7 6.075 88 88 6

Green Shawn Y 2  96 4 9.598 3 6 96 2 7.634 1 3 96.0 6 8.616 1 7 1 14 15 6 202 0.064 96 96 3 9.598 96 96 1

Painter Blain Y 3  87 6.709 6 3 94 1 6.990 2 2 90.5 1 6.850 5 1 13 3 16 7 203 87 87 5 6.709 94 94 2

Frank Jim Y 4  75 8.160 7 5 88 8.507 5 4 81.5 0 8.334 7 5 21 12 33 17 204 75 75 6 8.160 88 88 5

McAplin Ken Y 5  97 4 6.120 2 2 91 8.583 3 6 94.0 4 7.352 2 2 6 5 11 3 205 0.26 97 97 2 6.120 91 91 3

Fuller Jim Y 6  89 10.225 5 7 79 6.853 7 1 84.0 0 8.539 6 6 19 13 32 16 206 89 89 4 10.225 79 0 7

Williams Trystan Y 7  98 7.764 1 4 90 8.545 4 5 94.0 0 8.155 3 4 7 11 18 9 207 98 98 1 7.764 90 90 4

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 208 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 209 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 210 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 212 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

Edmonds John Y 1  80 21.459 7 7 84 9.675 6 7 82.0 0 15.567 7 7 20 21 41 21 301 80 80 6 21.459 84 84 5

Anderson Lonnie Y 2  96 2 5.618 2 2 90 6.853 2 3 93.0 2 6.236 3 2 9 2 11 2 302 96 96 1 5.618 90 90 2

Kulzer Glenn Y 3  99 5 5.230 1 1 89 4.305 3 1 94.0 5 4.768 2 1 5 1 6 1 303 0.31 99 0 7 5.23 89 0 7

Hoppe Roger Y 4  92 1 8.623 6 4 89 9.600 5 6 90.5 1 9.112 5 5 14 15 29 15 304 92 92 5 8.623 89 89 4

VanOosterhout Darin Y 5  95 2 9.448 3 5 89 6.170 4 2 92.0 2 7.809 4 4 10 6 16 8 305 95 95 2 9.448 89 89 3

Hipolito Ruben Y 6 R 94 1 11.818 5 6 97 1 7.648 1 4 95.5 2 9.733 1 6 3 16 19 12 306 94 94 4 11.818 97 97 1

Williams Shawn Y 7  95 6.423 4 3 81 8.050 7 5 88.0 0 7.237 6 3 17 4 21 13 307 95 95 3 6.423 81 81 6

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 308 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #3
Deep Creek, MT
April 10, 2021

Heavy Gun Score Sheet
Score Agg Group Agg Overall SOY Points

R1 R3
Competitor Competitor Competitor

Kulzer Glenn Kulzer Glenn Kulzer Glenn
Anderson Lonnie Anderson Lonnie Green Shawn

Painter Blain McAplin Ken Howlett Nick

R2 R4
Williams Shawn Howlett Nick Anderson Lonnie

Green Shawn Lilja Carson
McAplin Ken Torgerson David Fuller Jim

Kulzer Glenn VanOosterhout Darin Willams Jim
Anderson Lonnie Williams Trystan Mousel Tom

Mousel Tom Williams Trystan

Best Target Score Best Target Group
Kulzer Glenn Painter Blain Hipolito Ruben
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Anderson Lonnie #IBS
Kulzer Glenn Relay 1 0.175 7 1st

0.63
Hipolito Ruben Relay 2 0.175 7 2nd

0.32
Kulzer Glenn Relay 3 0.175 7 3rd

0
#N/A Relay 4 0.3 0 #IBS: 21
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

T1-S T1-G T2-S T2-G SA1 SA2 SA3 GA1 GA2 GA3 Total Rank Competitor Score X Group S RankG Rank
7.496 96.0 96.0 1 8.083 0.18 0.18 0.32 0.67 3 Howlett Nick 98 4 8.670 2 25

8.055 94.5 94.5 4 8.043 0.00 0 Torgerson David 96 3 8.031 8 17

8.735 91.0 0.0 12 7.889 0.18 0.18 9 Mousel Tom 88 0 7.043 30 12

17.136 87.0 87.0 18 14.849 0.00 0 Candau Mark 87 1 12.562 33 39

9.053 90.0 90.0 15 11.673 0.00 0 Candau Angie 84 1 14.293 36 40

10.759 89.5 89.5 16 9.817 0.00 0 Schleifer Milo 83 0 8.874 38 27

10.049 93.0 93.0 9 10.032 0.18 0.18 6 Lilja Carson 89 0 10.014 28 34

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 43 DQ

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 43 DQ

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 43 DQ

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 43 DQ

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 43 DQ

9.878 91.5 91.5 11 7.977 0.18 0.18 8 Willams Jim 95 0 6.075 14 4

7.634 96.0 96.0 2 8.616 0.18 0.63 0.81 2 Green Shawn 96 4 9.598 7 30

6.99 90.5 0.0 13 6.850 0 0.00 0 Painter Blain 87 0 6.709 34 8

8.507 81.5 81.5 21 8.334 0.00 0 Frank Jim 75 0 8.160 42 20

8.583 94.0 94.0 6 7.352 0.00 0 McAplin Ken 97 4 6.120 4 5

6.853 84.0 84.0 19 8.539 0.18 0.18 5 Fuller Jim 89 0 10.225 29 36

8.545 94.0 94.0 7 8.155 0.18 0.18 10 Williams Trystan 98 0 7.764 3 16

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 43 DQ

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 43 DQ

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 43 DQ

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 43 DQ

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 43 DQ

9.675 82.0 82.0 20 15.567 0.00 0 Edmonds John 80 0 21.459 40 42

6.853 93.0 93.0 8 6.236 0.18 0.315 0.49 4 Anderson Lonnie 96 2 5.618 9 3

4.305 94.0 0.0 5 4.768 0.18 0.18 0.63 0.98 1 Kulzer Glenn 99 5 5.230 1 2

9.6 90.5 90.5 14 9.112 0.00 0 Hoppe Roger 92 1 8.623 21 24

6.17 92.0 92.0 10 7.809 0.00 0 VanOosterhout Darin 95 2 9.448 13 29

7.648 95.5 95.5 3 9.733 0.18 0 0.18 7 Hipolito Ruben 94 1 11.818 19 38

8.05 88.0 88.0 17 7.237 0.00 0 Williams Shawn 95 0 6.423 15 7

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 43 DQ

600 yd: 
Score tie breaker = 1st Group, 2nd X-count, 3rd closest to center
Group tie breaker = 1st score, 2nd X-count, 3rd closest to center

Overall tie breaker = 1st Group, 2nd score, 3rd X-count

Target Pts Overall Pts

1000 yd: 

Score tie breaker = 1st  X-count, 2nd Group, 3rd closest to center

Group tie breaker = 1st  X-count, 2nd Score, 3rd closest to center
Overall tie breaker = 1st Group, 2nd score, 3rd X-count
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